Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License

Hosted by Carrrollton High School

La

State Meet Course
st Completed Event

Event 12 Girls 5k Run CC Class 5A

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
2021 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/5/2021 to 11/6/2021
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Grace Von Biberstein
Katie Hamfeldt
Hannah Schemmel
Jamie Marlowe
Kelly Ann Sutterfiel
Margot Humphrey
Jessica Sheehan
Claire Petersen
Lottie Chappell
Gabrielle Malerba
Olivia Tabron
Millie Quick
Francie Butts
Sophie D'Elena
Anna Blaich

Emma Rice

Kate Merritt
Gabby Parsons
Lane Boyle

Rylee Evans

Cate Barton
Taylor Tarpley
Kaitlyn Mackenzie
Cary Schroeder
Maggie White
Carson Brantley
Elizabeth Baka
Emma Segars

Grace Osborn
Sierra Pape

Erin O'Brien
Brayden Bailey
Emilia Weinrobe
Kirsten Rose
Olivia Berry
Anjali Smith

Meg Frederick
Sarah Prevost
Brianna Valadao
Lena Cook
Caroline Koziol
Gabby Burton
Natalie Tully
Ashlei Murray
Averie Akins
Jameson Knight
Lauren Skeens
Paula Sandoval
Katherine Contrucci

d 12

St. Pius X
Blessed Trinity
St. Pius X
Midtown

Blessed Trinity
St. Pius X

St. Pius X
Blessed Trinity
North Springs
Decatur

Chamblee
Greenbrier
Chapel Hill
Decatur

Decatur

Veterans

Coffee

Union Grove HS
St. Pius X
Woodland Carters
Midtown
Whitewater
Blessed Trinity
Midtown

St. Pius X

Union Grove HS
Northside, Columbus
Woodland Carters
Decatur

Midtown

Jackson County
Coffee

Midtown

McIntosh
Woodland Carters
Northview
Jackson, Atlanta
Midtown
Whitewater
Clarke Central
St. Pius X
Northview

North Springs
Blessed Trinity
Apalachee
Midtown
Northview
Northview
Blessed Trinity
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Alexis Wingenbach
Alexia Watts
Averill Payne
Katerina Soroka
McKinsey Spinks
Madeline Abbott
Kate Hamilton
Emily Allen
Hailey Allen
Camryn Wommack
Danielle Thayer
Ava Nelson
Shristi Roy
Talley Pendleton
Carrington Wilson
Kennedy Warren
Katherine Sherwood
Noelle Sullivan
Allison Sidley
Eve Mallis
Caleigh Munro
Andrea Perez
Leah Stewart
Anna Warren
Elizabeth Shipley
Whitney Moore
Maylasia Ingram
Gwen Howell
Katlin Malone
Miranda Pelow
Adelaide Hanna
Tallulah Wall
Morgan Eldridge
Carolynn Dooley
Julie Mink
Elisha Mensah
Ansley Graddy
Elizabeth Miller
Avery Ritz
Trinity Atkins
Blakeley Wingo
Albany Robinson
Emma Wright
Paige Pendleton
Reese Edwards
Eva Cason

Poorvi Iyer
Jayani Mannam
Ahlana Failey
Emily Gasser
Pricilla Ortiz
Gabby Roach

Evie Brown
Camryn Charles
Sydney Grant
Aaliyah Troutman
McKenzie Warrick
Anna Grace Boone
Wallace Putt
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Northgate
Jackson, Atlanta
Decatur

McIntosh
Cartersville
McIntosh

Starr's Mill
Loganville HS
Loganville HS
Jones County
Woodland Carters
Starr's Mill
Woodward Academy
Chamblee
Stockbridge HS
Whitewater
Decatur

McIntosh
Greenbrier
Woodward Academy
Greenbrier
McIntosh
Loganville HS
Jackson County
Blessed Trinity
Ware County
Wayne County
Greenbrier

Jones County
Woodland Carters
Woodward Academy
Decatur

Jackson County
Calhoun HS
Locust Grove
Chamblee
Whitewater
Starr's Mill
Greenbrier
Cartersville
Starr's Mill
Union Grove HS
Starr's Mill
Chamblee
McIntosh
Woodward Academy
Northview
Northview

Wayne County
Northside, Columbus
Wayne County
Starr's Mill
Ware County
Union Grove HS
Jones County
Greenbrier
Whitewater
Cartersville
Woodward Academy
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Gracie Zuegel
Anna Gibson
Makenzie Andrews
Keeli Holloway
Nadia Alavi
Autumn Freeman
Reagan Kuehne
Kamryn Shaw-Foreman
Lindsey Glass
Grace Nichols
Amaiyah Hill
Alina Jurovschi
Audrey Martin
Hannah Baka
Hannah Moore
Casey Cullen
Selina Ocadiz
Aoife Flynn
Emmeye Harris
Paris Alsup
Samantha Herrera
Hannah Stewart
Abigail Zapata
Lucy Virnig
Meredith Gaines
Addison Newby
Erin Bollwerk
Annaleise Gilbert
Ashlyn Pittman
Abby Dawson
Jordan Owens
Julia Rothermeil
Morgan Thomas
Laura Martin
Daphne Auger
Laia Besso
Kaylana Pennington-Brook
Miasia Seymour
Laura Jessup
Katelyn Harper
Hailey Tedder
Elizabeth Nelson
Jasmine Adkins
Anna Hinson
Isabel Crosby
Kylie Childers
Sophia Price
Allison Rivas
Karlie Trujillo
Kyah Campbell
Chelie Chatman
Sky Espinoza
Kendall Goetzman
Sarah Nell Harp
Keighley Byrd
Zoey Ingram
Jayden Mikell
Samantha Hauff
Jazmine Anderson

Union Grove HS
Calhoun HS
Veterans

Ware County
Woodward Academy
Locust Grove
Chamblee

Jackson County
Northside, Columbus
Chamblee
Northside, Columbus
Jackson County
Jackson, Atlanta
Northside, Columbus
Ware County
Woodward Academy
Ware County
Veterans
Jackson, Atlanta
McIntosh
Cartersville
Chamblee
Apalachee
Starr's Mill
Cartersville
Jones County
Woodland Carters
Union Grove HS
Wayne County
Loganville HS
Chapel Hill
Union Grove HS
Northside, Columbus
Northview
Jackson, Atlanta
North Springs
Cartersville
Stockbridge HS
Loganville HS
Apalachee
Apalachee
Cartersville
Whitewater

Jones County
Jackson, Atlanta
Coffee
Loganville HS
Coffee

Locust Grove
Northside, Columbus
Locust Grove
Veterans

Jackson County
Whitewater
Loganville HS
Wayne County
Greenbrier
Apalachee
Stockbridge HS
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Jones County
Coffee
Stockbridge HS
Coffee

Woodland Carters

Jackson County
Locust Grove
Calhoun HS
Locust Grove
Creekside
Calhoun HS
Calhoun HS
Apalachee
Locust Grove
North Springs
North Springs
Jones County
Coffee
Forest Park
Stockbridge
Chapel Hill
Ware County
Calhoun HS
Forest Park
Forest Park
Apalachee
Ware County
Calhoun HS
Chapel Hill
Stockbridge HS
North Springs
Chapel Hill
Creekside
Chapel Hill
Veterans
Veterans
North Springs
Creekside
Forest Park
Forest Park
Forest Park
Veterans
Creekside
Creekside
Forest Park

HS

Team Scores

25:

Reagan Hicks 12
Ainsley Myers 11
Diamond Bowen 10
Jade Hamilton 10
Erica Boatner 12
Callin Anderson 9
Mackenzie Mason 11
Giulianna Lopez 9
Taniya Diaz 10
Arnetta Johnson 9
Beyonce Brito 9
Linda Perez 11
Cecelia Jaime 12
Olivia Ditty 12
Louisa Hayes 9
Livia Santos 9
Samiyah Foster 10
Kaely Torres 12
Jimena Castillo 10
Nakai Coleman 11
Lakeshmia Robinson 9
Lindsy Moore 9
Melany Sanchez 12
Adriana Laguna 12
Marisol Rodriguez 11
Anna Carter 9
Olivia Sanders 9
Jasmine Rodriguez 12
Madison Sims 11
Ariyana Humphrey 12
Samantha Jefferson 9
Cassidy Gill 11
Lia Moore 9
Katarina Edwards 11
Maselah Martin 9
Kaylie Oliver 9
Zitzijani Uvera-Castro 9
Jerica McKissic 11
Ashley Rodriquez 11
Natali Castillo 11
Jennifer Aguilar-Ocampo 11
Madison Riordan 12
Macie Varnell 11
Liza Moore 9
Nancy Dorantes 11
k Team

1 St. Pius X

Total Time: 1:
Average:
2 Blessed Trinity
Total Time: 1:
Average:
3 Midtown
Total Time: 1:
Average:

41:
20:

43:
20:

36 1 3
81 2 5
112 4 21

24 30

43

33

48

38

72

45
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18

19

20

21

22

23

Decatur
Total Time: 1:43:40.
Average: 20:44.
Woodland Cartersville
Total Time: 1:47:53.
Average: 21:34.
Northview
Total Time: 1:49:47.
Average: 21:57.
McIntosh
Total Time: 1:50:07.
Average: 22:01.
Greenbrier
Total Time: 1:50:21.
Average: 22:04.
Whitewater
Total Time: 1:50:41.
Average: 22:08.
Union Grove HS
Total Time: 1:50:59.
Average: 22:11.
Chamblee

Total Time: 1:51:38.
Average: 22:19.

Starr's Mill

Total Time: 1:52:57.
Average: 22:35.

Woodward Academy

Total Time: 1:53:38.
Average: 22:43.

Jackson County

Total Time: 1:53:23.
Average: 22:40.

Loganville HS

Total Time: 1:54:56.
Average: 22:59.

Jackson, Atlanta

Total Time: 1:54:44.
Average: 22:56.
Northside, Columbus
Total Time: 1:54:38.
Average: 22:55.
Cartersville

Total Time: 1:55:38.
Average: 23:07.

Jones County

Total Time: 1:56:14.
Average: 23:14.
Coffee

Total Time: 1:56:47.
Average: 23:21.

Ware County

Total Time: 1:56:18.
Average: 23:15.

North Springs

Total Time: 1:59:22.
Average: 23:52.

Wayne County

Total Time: 1:57:35.
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42

96
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35

46

53

68

63

89
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78
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70

119

115

105

102

152

110

142

98

29

58

47

65

75

84

lo1

91

88

93

114

136

125

117

127

132

154

121

180

135

50

77

94

69

86

104

107

113

920

106

118

145

141

120

131

150

167

123

181

162

64

133

95

92

103

149

134

116

99

111

159

153

151

139

143

166

169

187

196

79

170

140

126

163

160

138

128

130

122

171

161

156

148

182

183

192

202
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Average:
Veterans
Total Time:
Average:
Apalachee
Total Time:
Average:
Locust Grove
Total Time:
Average:
Calhoun HS
Total Time:
Average:
Stockbridge
Total Time:
Average:
Chapel Hill
Total Time:
Average:
Forest Park
Total Time:
Average:
Creekside
Total Time:
Average:

HS

23:

:01:
24:

:59:
23:

:01:
24:

:05:
25:

:04:
24:

:08:

25

:26:
29:

:32:
30:

31.

27.
17.

31.
54.

51.
22.

29.
05.

32.
54.

52.
:46.

13.
14.

57.
35.

14

03
41

o1
21

37
28

29
86

50
50

99
60

39
68

30
46

607

630

678

715

724

727

972

993

16

44

82

81

62

13

184

175

109

129

112

108

144

137

189

198

124

146

155

173

165

186

190

203

158

147

157

176

168

194

204

208

200

164

172

177

185

197

205

209

201

178

174

188

195

199

206

207

191

179

193

210



